PAGE 1 OF 3
The V6 Series is a family of regulated, fixed output
polarity modular high voltage power supplies which
provide exceptional performance and value in many
applications.
The V6 Series units are fully enclosed and designed
for system or bench top operation. A wide range of
output voltages, up to 30kV is available.

14 +24Vdc Input Input Voltage 24V±10%, 2A
15 +24Vdc Input Input Voltage 24V±10%, 2A
ORDERING EXAMPLE
V6 A 15 P 30 RS
Model
AC Input
Voltage
Polarity
Power
RS232 Option
Output Connector:
Models up to and including 5kV use a Spellman P/N JDK
high voltage connector. The required mating connector is
a Spellman P/N PDB (MHV Type UG-932/U), which is not
included. The 10kV through 20kV units use a Spellman
P/N JGA high voltage connector (Alden 8101). All 10
through 30kV units are provided with mating connectors
assembled to 1.5 meters of high voltage cable. For models
up to 5kV, a preassembled HV cable must be purchased
separately.
Dimensions:
AC Model: 3.05˝ W X 5.1˝ H X 7.06˝ D
(77mm X 132mm X 179mm)
DC Model: 2.32˝ W X 5.1˝ H X 7.06˝ D
(59mm X 132mm X 179mm)
Weight:
AC Model: 4.5 pounds (2.0kg)
DC Model: 3.75 pounds (1.7kg)
Regulatory Approvals:
RoHS Compliant
PAGE 3 OF 3
DIMENSIONS: in.[mm]
USA +1-631-630-3000 FAX: +1-631-435-1620
UK +44 (0)1798 877000 FAX: +44 (0)1798 872479
JAPAN +81 (0)48-447-6500 FAX: +81 (0)48-447-6501
CHINA +86 (0)512-67630010 FAX: +86 (0)512-67630030
e-mail: sales@spellmanhv.com
www.spellmanhv.com 128069-001 REV. B
Spellman High Voltage is an ISO 9001:2000 and ISO 14001:2004 registered company
S P E L L M A N H I G H V O LTA G E E L E C T R O N I C S C O R P O R AT I O NV6 AC & DC HIGH
VOLTAGE MODULES
3.07 [78]
5.19 [131.8]
1.35 [34.29]
FRONT VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
TOP VIEW TOP VIEW
BACK VIEW
8-32 UNC-2A
GRND STUD
0.53 [13.46]
0.53 [13.46]
7.06 [179.3]
6.00 [152.4]
SIDE VIEW
J2
AC INPUT
100-240 VAC
50/60 HZ
1A MAX
5.19 [131.8]
7.06 [179.3]
SIDE VIEW
2X
8-32 UNC-2B
0.28 DP.
!
J3
HV OUTPUT
J1
FRONT VIEW
0.60 [15.2]
BOTTOM VIEW